
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Boys 14
Sweden Star Ängby Int TTEX GAMES

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Severinsen Malik, TKC Fyn
Ingeström Albin, Ängby SK
Larsson Vidar, IK Sirius BTK
Theisen Philip, Luxembourg
Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF
Hasselbalch Emil, TKC Fyn
Johansson Melker, Norrtulls SK
Schlotthauer Vincent, Luxembourg
Chen Kevin, Spårvägens BTK
Tang Dylan, Fokus BTK
Konow Sebastian, B-72 Norge
Zmara Vito, Söderhamns UIF
Sarigiannidis Spyros, Luxembourg
Vandenbulcke Sam, Belgium
Troske Elliott, Spårvägens BTK
Bartholomaeussen Victor, TKC Fyn

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Severinsen Malik - Ingeström Albin
Severinsen Malik - Larsson Vidar
Ingeström Albin - Theisen Philip
Severinsen Malik - Olsson William
Ingeström Albin - Hasselbalch Emil
Larsson Vidar - Johansson Melker
Theisen Philip - Schlotthauer Vincent
Severinsen Malik - Chen Kevin
Ingeström Albin - Tang Dylan
Larsson Vidar - Konow Sebastian
Theisen Philip - Zmara Vito
Olsson William - Sarigiannidis Spyros
Hasselbalch Emil - Vandenbulcke Sam
Johansson Melker - Troske Elliott
Schlotthauer Vincent - Bartholomaeussen Victor

-9, 4, -1, 9, 7
6, -6, 14, -4, 8
6, 7, -8, 9
5, -10, 7, 4
-6, 6, 3, 8
6, -5, 9, -5, 8
8, 7, 11
3, 5, 5
7, 11, 2
7, 7, -9, 10
6, 9, -5, 6
-8, 9, 3, 9
6, -7, 10, 10
8, 5, 3
9, -5, 6, 10

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Ängby SK.


